MERCRUISER (454 MAG. BRAWO [GEM. V] GM 454%-8 1936-19537) ¥ IRING HARMESS AMD ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMTS b
Serial Mbr Range: OFB01700 THRU 0K333333 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &

8

J rT & 2 260794 2 |PLATE KIT 1

@'-ﬁl_ / 3 10 15001 SCREW [#8-16 % 7/8 in) 4

[ 4 3054637 | BRACKET-winng Harness Mountin| 1
x@' e 5 £15425 SENDER-Dil Pressure T
o 5 37293| SENDER-0il Pressure [Dual Statior | OPT. 7

=3 972574 1| SEMDER - ater Temperature 1
[ 497344 71 |SEMDER W ater Temperature [Diua |0OFPT. 7
7 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 2
a 11 E2219| MWUT [#10-32) 2
9 22 B05059| BUSHING 1
10 22 29085 | ELB O [45 Deq.) 1
11 B05368T | BRACKET-Mounting 1
12 a8 B0E6950| BREAKER-Circuit 50 Amp) 1
13 10 E2513| SCREW [#10-32 % 3/8in.] 2
14 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 2
15 10 A7HE3|SCREW [H8-32 x 3/8in.) 2
16 29 96158 | SOLEMOID-Starter 1
17 10 B05564 | SCREW [1/4-20 % 344 in.) 2
18 13 269592 | LOCKMWAASHER [1/4 in.) 2
19 11 94330 NUT [1./4-20) 2
20 13 26996 | LOCK\WASHER [#10) 2
21 11 B2219|MUT [#10-32) 2
22 a5 97861 [INSULATOR 1
23 16 A05453|5TUD 1
24 B07763T |BRACKET-Module 1
25 10 B0EE35| SCREW [H10-32 « 1/2in.) 2
26 2069537 4|MODULE-Ignition Contral 1 [7.4L BRAVD)
26 A06745T 5|MODULE-Ignition Contral 1 (454 MAGMURM)
27 10 B0EE26| SCREW [HE-32 2 1/ in.) 2
28 B05443T |MODULE -Knock Control 1
29 10 B06E827 | SCREW [HB-32 » 378 in.) 2
a0 2055447 | SEMSOR-Knock 1
Kl ar B0E951 | S'wWITCH- W ater Temperature 1 AUDID WARMIMG SYSTEM
£ 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER [#10) 1 AUDIDWARMIMG SYSTEM
33 11 45076 | NUT [#10-32) 1 ALDIO WARMING SYSTEM
3 22 E4013|REDUCER 1 ALDID WARNIMNG SYSTEM
Ca] ar 2056054 1| 5'Ww1TCH-0Il Pressure 1 ALDID WARMIMNG SYSTEM
36 8164924 6| ALARM INSTALLATION EIT 1 AUDID WARMIMG SYSTEM
a7 a4 950844 9'WIRE ASSEMBLY [Female] 1 -
] =T, QEOQAAIN N NDE ACCDRAD] Y. N hu




